Name/Organisation
Avon LTA

LTA - ID Checkers
Updated 11/07/2019

Location
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex

Bristol

Contact details
tennis@avontennis.org.uk

07479 260615
Johanna Robinson Guernsey Tennis Centre Guernsey 07781 194140
Gerald Hough Guernsey Tennis Centre Guernsey 01481 712182
Sally Ferguson Atlantic Racquet Centre Bideford sally@jomar.myzen.co.uk 07833 177195
Ann Williams Exeter University Sports Park Exeter 01392 723699
Deborah Freeman Ivybridge Devon Devoncountytennis@gmail.com 01752 892644
Darren Morris East Glos Club Cheltenham 01242 230562
02380 738550
H hire & IOW LTA i South: t
ampshire David Lloyd Southampton outhampton 07542 514488
Justine Brown Avenue Lawn Tennis Club Havant 02392 482750
Trevor Newborn Penzance Tennis Club Penzance 01736 367627
Dorset LTA West Hants Club Bournemouth 01202 519 694
01793 872699
Andrew Sutherland Lechlade Tennis Club Gl t Swindon
WU echiade Tennis LU oucester |owi andrew_sutherland93@hotmail.com 07876 440216
Sophie Foster Winchester Racquets and Fitness |Winchester 01962 854028
South and South West |Kerry Quirk Taunton Tennis Club Somerset 01823 333435
Andy Fay Minehead Lawn Tennis Club Somerset 07936 359595
Linda Hill St Austell Tennis Club St Austell 01726 61903
Stuart Parsons Hampshire, Wiltshire 07872 046 295
Terence Thomas South Petherton Tennis Club South Petherton 01460 241 836
Jacqueline Grainger Writhlington Tennis Centre & Club |Radstock igrainger@writhlington.org.uk 07967 441 841
Wiltshire LTA (Tues and Thurs only) Delta Tennis Centre Swindon 07903 792305
Matthew Rutland Delta Tennis Centre Swindon Matthew.rutland@gll.org 01793 872 699
Sarah Richardson Great Bedwyn Tennis Club Marlborough Sarahdd56dav@hotmail.com
Zoe Bambridge - LTA Cheltenham & Gloucestershire Zoe.Bambridge @LTA.org.uk
Michelle Murray - LTA Plymouth Michelle.Murray@LTA.org.uk
James Deem - LTA Taunton & Somerset James.Deem@LTA.org.uk
Rob Peters - LTA Portsmouth Rob.Peters@LTA.org.uk
Julie Jones - LTA Bristol Julie.Jones@LTA.org.uk
Sam Kemp - LTA Wellington, Somerset Sam.Kemp@LTA.org.uk
Sadie Lawson - LTA Exeter & East Devon Sadie.Lawson@LTA.org.uk
Selena Coburn Bradfield Tennis Centre Bradfield 01189 644603
Louise Edwards Great Missenden LTS Bucks 07922 006965
Janice Roach - LTA Bucks Indoor Tennis Centre 0208 4877290
Graham Keen - LTA Herts / Beds / Bucks / Oxon 0752 5155954
Leo Tutt - LTA Herts / Beds / Cambs / Suffolk 0795 8301671
Josh Dashwood - LTA Suffolk / Essex / Cambs 0775 3424321
Mike Piggford - LTA Oxon / Bucks / Berks 0770 2141246
Tony Devonish - LTA Norfolk / Suffolk / Cambs 0743 2724730
Mark Padfield - LTA Surrey 0795 8234859
Paul Braithwaite Sharnbrook Lawn Tennis Club Bedford 01234 918796
Sharon Watts East Anglia Tennis & Squash Club  [Norfolk 01603 453532
Alan Hodges - LTA Cambridgeshire 07983 612 832
Jonathan Rademeyer David Lloyd Cambridge Cambridge 01223 401200
Liz Fidler Greenacre Leisure Centre Newbury 07766 025 197
Karen Czaplewski Tennis Oxfordshire Abingdon 07821 918856
Anthony Heald Bucks Tennis Bucks 01494 462513
Camilla Hayward Halton Tennis Centre Aylesbury 01296 623453
Lorna Holden City of Peterborough Tennis Club |Peterborough 01733 262202
Joanna Jeffels Cambridgeshire LTA Cambridge 07464 049654
Chris Mann Maidenhead Lawn Tennis Club Maidenhead 07872 639 567
Central and East
Celine Rogers Redbridge Sports & Leisure Iiford 0208 502 6364
Lynn O’Brien Redbridge Sports & Leisure IIford 07763 132111
Robert Hardy Braintree Lawn Tennis Club Braintree 07710 420226
David L Basi B:
Lesley Pitt avid Lioyd, Basildon, Thorpe Bay 0208 502 6364
and Westcliff Lawn
Pietro Tolaini Wolverton Sports Club Milton Keynes 07740 004548
Janice Micallef Redbridge Sports & Leisure Iiford 0208 502 6364
Joanne White Redbridge Sports & Leisure IIford 0208 502 6364
Jacqueline Jarvis Lexden Racket & Fitness Club Colchester 07531 937160
Jo Ward WimX Tennis Brentwood 07931 167780
Magali Brown Harpenden LTC Harpenden 01582 713202
Sharon Evans Gosling Sports Park Gosling 01707 393 372
Estelle Townshend Elezpdale & Brancaster Tennis Burnham Deepdale 01485 210036
u
Ed Nieburg Community Tennis Association Wantage 0800 888 6030
Jonathan Wylde Community Tennis Association Wantage 0800 888 6030
Susanna Auger White Horse Leisure Centre Abingdon sue.auger@gll.org
Andrew Parsons Oxford 07710 495317
Rob Butler Suffolk 07850 463 277
Allison Lewis - LTA Merseyside allison.lewis@Ita.org.uk 07957 958 817
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Nicki Harrison - LTA

Wirral

Warrington

Cheshire West and Chester
Cheshire East

Nicki.harrison@lta.org.uk

07958 301 702

Sam Foakes - LTA

Greater Manchester

Samuel.Foakes@Ita.org.uk

07971 141 301

Paul Sheard - LTA

Sheffield and South Yorkshire

Paul.Sheard @LTA.org.uk

07971 141 364

Gavin Sutcliffe - LTA West Yorkshire and Harrogate Gavin.Sutcliffe@LTA.org.uk 07958 302 957
Laurie Haines - LTA Newcastle, Durham, Sunderland, Laurie Haines@Ita.org.uk 07432 717 630
Wakefield,
Matthew Tottey - LTA Chester Matthew.Tottey@Ita.org.uk 07946 478 675
Jo Cunliffe - LTA Durh_am and Cleveland Jo.Cunliffe@LTA.org.uk 07958 233 715
Teeside
Lynne Whitford Cheshire County LTA Chester 01244 893135
Alyson O'Donnell Cheshire 07525 156 046
Sam Richardson Thongsbridge Tennis Club Holmfirth 01484 687160
Christopher Forrest David Lloyd, Cheshire Oaks Ellesmere Port chris.tomoko.forrest@cwgsy.net 07907 098680
John Doe Congleton Lawn Tennis Club Congleton 07860 907484
Peter Leatherbrow Wirral Parks Tennis Birkenhead 07768 505150
Graham Honeybone The Heron Theatre Beetham 01539 552502
Richard Metcalf Active Cumbria Carlisle richard.metcalf@cumbria.gov.uk 07824 569613
Rob Owens Ormskirk Tennis Club Ormskirk 07916 139 342
Alexandra Day Birchwood Tennis Centre Warrington 01925 458130
Julie St John Huddersfield Tennis Club Huddersfield 01484 422541
North Durham & Cleveland LTA Sunderland Tennis Centre Sunderland 0191 522 5005
Paul Holtby Cottingham Lawn Tennis Club Cottingham 07785 543 258
Chris Thelwall The Wirral Chris_thelwall@hotmail.com
Alan Smith David Lloyd Teesside Teesside 01642 632100
Jayne Wallace Grimsby Tennis Centre Grimsby 01472 691507
Anne Clayton Yarm Tennis Club Yarm 07760 198336
Nicola Byrneq The Albert Club Manchester 07971 161284
Paul Jarvis Isle of Man LTA Lonan 07624 494045
Wendy Crocker Isle of Man LTA Lonan wendy@clancrocker.com 01624 882247
Sarah Hillier Robin Park Tennis Centre Wigan 01942 821194
Susan Lucas Lancaster Tennis Club Lancaster 07771 734920
Steven Palmer Burnley Tennis Club Burnley 07825 771762
David Hardman Liverpool Tennis Centre Liverpool 0151 2335433
Mark Hinchcliffe Harrogate Racquets Club Harrogate 07870 166 357
Marilyn McCluskie The Northumberland Club Newcastle upon Tyne 0191 281 5858
Christopher Lott The Northumberland Club Newcastle upon Tyne 0191 281 5484
Alison Isaacs WLTA EPC ITC Birmingham warwickshirelta@gmail.com 07846 756 264
Michelle Parker RPT Europe Ltd Sutton Coldfield michelle@rpteurope.com 0330 321 1550
Christine Cook Sutton Coldfield Tennis Club Sutton Coldfield Chris.cook@suttontennis.com 0121 3550917
Louise Assioun Leeds Beckett University Leeds lassioun@yahoo.co.uk 07951 588399
Angela Crossley Boston Spa School Tennis Centre |Boston Spa 07793 718 701
Chris Jinks Bridlington Lawn Tennis Club Bridlington 07834 343 536
Belinda Turnbull Poppleton Lawn Tennis Club Upper Poppleton 07977 331 117
Jess Redfearn Sheffield 07511 032 323
Kevin Beaton Doncaster Lawn Tennis Club Doncaster 01302 536 134
Derbyshire LTA (Diane Gibson) Derbyshire Tennis Centre Derby 07973 986419
Rob Hawkins Derbyshire Tennis Centre Derby 01332 273770
Louise Shipstone Chesterfield Lawn Tennis Club Chesterfield 01246 238798
Jenny Frow Bewdley Tennis Club Bewdley 01299 403810
Shropshire LTA (Ann-Marie Andrew) The Shrewsbury Club Shrewsbury tennisshropshire@gmail.com 01743 467755
Juliette Haworth Corby Tennis Centre Corby 01536 407851
Sarah-Jane Leatherland Northampton Lawn Tennis Club ~ |Northampton 07976 405 035
Carol Pawlusek Kings Park Tennis Northampton 07763 246 544
Jo Marks Herefordshire & Worcestershire Malvern 01684 577243
LTA Manor Park
Judith Jarvis Caunton Tennis Club Newark 01636 636688
Sarah Patton Grantham Tennis Club Grantham 01476 591 391
Adrian Todd - LTA Worcestershire 07525 155 922
Midlands Pershore Tennis Centre or

Ginny Lowe Herefordshire & Worcestershire |Pershore / Malvern 01684 577243
LTA Manor Park
Ls i L i 2
Tony Pillinger eamington Lawn Tennis & Squash Leamington Spa - ) 07807 790 09.
Club tony@pillingertennis.com
Steve Perryman West Bridgford Tennis Club Nottingham 01159 811699
Helen Walker-Lane Leicestershire Lawn Tennis Club  [Leicester 01162 708813
Kate De Fraja Tennis Leicestershire Loughborough 01509 606867
Rachel Opie Louth Indoor Tennis Centre Louth 07752 949942
Linda Main City of Lincoln Lincoln lindamary49@gmail.com
Mary Smura Boston Tennis Club Boston 01205 355502
Mark Anderson Stamford Tennis Club Stamford markanderson404@gmail.com
Keith Wadd Appleby Frodingham Tennis Club  |Scunthorpe 01724 331 696
Julie Leighton Sleaford Tennis Club Sleaford 07519 633 157
Notts LTA The County Ground Nottingham 01159 473 702
Jayne Bryant (Staffordshire LTA) Baseline Tennis Centre Stafford staffs.tennis@outlook.com
Janice White Bromley Tennis Centre Orpington janice.white@kenttennis.org.uk
Sue Bamford Bromley Tennis Centre Orpington 01689 880 407
Vanessa Webb Deal Indoor Tennis Centre Deal 01304 370 961



mailto:Nicki.harrison@lta.org.uk
mailto:Samuel.Foakes@lta.org.uk
mailto:Paul.Sheard@LTA.org.uk
mailto:Gavin.Sutcliffe@LTA.org.uk
mailto:Laurie.Haines@lta.org.uk
mailto:Matthew.Tottey@lta.org.uk
mailto:Jo.Cunliffe@LTA.org.uk
mailto:chris.tomoko.forrest@cwgsy.net
mailto:richard.metcalf@cumbria.gov.uk
mailto:Chris_thelwall@hotmail.com
mailto:wendy@clancrocker.com
mailto:warwickshirelta@gmail.com
mailto:michelle@rpteurope.com
mailto:Chris.cook@suttontennis.com
mailto:lassioun@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:tennisshropshire@gmail.com
mailto:tony@pillingertennis.com
mailto:lindamary49@gmail.com
mailto:markanderson404@gmail.com
mailto:staffs.tennis@outlook.com
mailto:janice.white@kenttennis.org.uk

National Tennis Centre

Wales

Josh Bence - LTA 0208 4877242
(Roehampton)
Jemima Lee - LTA West London, Surrey, Kent 0785 2300806
Mandana Mehranpour - LTA London 0794 7364419
Jayne Scott-Kilvert Canterbury Indoor Tennis Club Canterbury 01227 781505
Amanda Robinson - LTA North and West London 0754 0165 556
Matt Glazier - LTA Surrey and Sussex 0795 8304 054
Luke Digweed - LTA Surrey and Sussex 0797 1141 026
Sarah Ferrier - LTA Central London 0752 5155 925
Hollie Milligan - LTA Sussex and Kent 0793 0118 595
Jess Downs - LTA Middlesex and Surrey 0797 1141 338
Jo Horne - LTA Surrey 0795 8234 237
Michael Gainsborough- Adam - LTA Essex and Kent (inside M25) 0798 4329 804
David Hardman - LTA Essex 0793 0118 289
Carole Britton Woodfield Grove Tennis Club Streatham 07910 951 675
Pamela Robson The Parklangley Club Beckenham 0208 658 9028
Zena Wisdom The Parklangley Club Beckenham 0208 568 9028
Harriet Izzard The Kings School Rec Centre Canterbury 07894 313 050
Susan Dinsdale Hythe Lawn Tennis Club Hythe s.dinsdale@yahoo.com
Helen Shattower The Appeti Tennis Centre Canterbury 01227 767661
Linda Chapman Tonbridge Tennis Club Tonbridge 01732 359040
London and South East . . .
John Swannick Staplehurst Cricket & Tennis Club |Staplehurst 07746 886521
Justine Hembury Hackney Tennis Hackney justinehpr@gmail.com
Peter Pilides Kenton Lawn Tennis Club Kenton, Middlesex 0208 907 7538
Martin Simonis Pinner Lawn Tennis Club Pinner, Middlesex mhsidcheck@gmail.com
Tom Ulicsak Be Active Social Enterprise Camberwell tulicsak@hotmail.com 0207 703 5869
Yiannakis Kaponi The New River Tennis Centre White Hart Lane 0208 881 2323
Nigel Jordan 0ld Wilsonians’ Lawn Tennis Club |Hayes nigel@nigeljordan.com
Sophie Conway The Elms Lawn Tennis Club Stanmore 0208 954 8787
Greg Pople - LTA Kent, Sussex, Surrey, Middlesex 07732 649 201
Russell Dykes Reigate Priory Lawn Tennis Club  [Reigate russell@rpltc.co.uk
Dorking L: T i
Brian Love Cﬁj’:'"g awn Tennis & Squash |\ g 07553 772 877
Jim Barton Frinsbury LTC Rochester 07803 368 450
Al Cotter Crowborough Tennis Club Crowborough 07807 133 384
Dan Bartlett West Worthing Tennis & Squash  |Worthing 07927 164163
Philip Latham Weald LT & SC Hassocks 07966 937786
01243 514 229

D Nelson-Smith Harb Way Country Club Chichest

ena Nelson-Smi arbour Way Country Clu ichester 07831 488 258
Laura Mitchell-Innes Claygate Lawn Tennis Club ESHER lauramitchelinnes@gmail.com 01372 460 273
Nikki Palmer Tennis Sussex Brighton 01273 505 979
Valerie Rimmer ROMPA East Sussex 07739 690 594
Craig Stock Arfon Tennis Centre Caernarfon 07879 545 259
Luke Williams - Tennis Wales South Wales luke.williams@tenniswales.org.uk
Ellie Lewis Wales ellie.lewis@tenniswales.org.uk
Garry Owens Wrexham garry.owens@tenniswales.org.uk

John Whitehall - Tennis Wales

North Wales and Ceredigion

john.whitehall@tenniswales.org.uk

Katherine Maddock-Lyon - Tennis Wales

Cardiff

Katherine.Maddock-
Lyon@tenniswales.org.uk

mark.lewis@TennisWales.org.uk

maria.rees@tenniswales.org.uk

Maryna.Jones@tenniswales.org.uk

Mark Lewis - Tennis Wales South Wales
Maria Rees - Tennis Wales Cardiff
Maryna Jones - Tennis Wales Cardiff
Pam Griffith - Tennis Wales Wales

pam.griffiths@tenniswales.org.uk

Jenny Broughall

Wrexham Tennis Centre

Wrexham

01978 265 260
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